
中華民國107年至112年
單位：人、元
(people / NT$)

區分

107年

108年

109年

110年

111年

112年

男

女

資料來源：主計局財務中心

3,062 159,256,418

國軍軍眷生育補助

Fetility Supportig Fund In The Military

人數
People

金額
Amount

588

3,416 100,084,591

2,767 84,535,978

3,462 103,884,913

3,023 94,947,342

2,385

1,797

82,590,848

- 1 -


