國軍軍眷生育補助 Fetility Supportig Fund In The Military

中華民國107年至112年

單位:人、元 (people/NT\$)

		(people / N I \$)
區分	人數 People	金額 Amount
107年	3,416	100,084,591
108年	2,767	84,535,978
109年	3,462	103,884,913
110年	3,023	94,947,342
111年	3,062	159,256,418
112年	2,385	82,590,848
男	1,797	
女	588	

資料來源:主計局財務中心